

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable (Unfavorable)	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable (Unfavorable)
	Budget	Actual		Budget	Actual	
Revenues						
State Sources	\$42,430,571.93	\$14,306,287.44	(\$28,124,284.49)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$2,201.43	\$1,040.00	(\$1,161.43)	\$9,428,349.15	\$2,854,644.03	(\$6,573,705.12)
Local Sources	\$9,294,674.44	\$5,156,581.85	(\$4,138,092.59)	\$2,201,922.03	\$471,188.10	(\$1,730,733.93)
Other Sources	\$74,157.76	\$34,386.86	(\$39,770.90)	\$165,087.14	\$76,247.56	(\$88,839.58)
Total Revenues:	\$51,801,605.56	\$19,498,296.15	(\$32,303,309.41)	\$11,795,358.32	\$3,402,079.69	(\$8,393,278.63)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$34,068,492.50	\$10,932,886.03	\$23,135,606.47	\$5,196,446.39	\$1,177,994.47	\$4,018,451.92
Instructional Support Services	\$6,924,854.29	\$2,718,385.39	\$4,206,468.90	\$1,008,291.80	\$76,650.95	\$931,640.85
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$4,821,594.54	\$1,488,392.03	\$3,333,202.51	\$134,887.27	\$28,330.58	\$106,556.69
Auxiliary Services	\$4,041,878.87	\$1,310,295.71	\$2,731,583.16	\$5,293,560.23	\$1,967,585.03	\$3,325,975.20
General Administrative Services	\$1,730,993.41	\$676,819.00	\$1,054,174.41	\$282,744.52	\$78,578.38	\$204,166.14
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$585,705.53	\$200,697.95	\$385,007.58	\$973,957.59	\$215,579.65	\$758,377.94
Total Expenditures:	\$52,173,519.14	\$17,327,476.11	\$34,846,043.03	\$12,889,887.80	\$3,544,719.06	\$9,345,168.74
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$408,617.50	\$82,386.80	(\$326,230.70)	\$1,708,537.31	\$500,669.09	(\$1,207,868.22)
Other Financing Uses:	\$1,103,472.71	\$822,038.62	\$281,434.09	\$673,600.73	\$319.09	\$673,281.64
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$694,855.21)	(\$739,651.82)	(\$44,796.61)	\$1,034,936.58	\$500,350.00	(\$534,586.58)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$1,066,768.79)	\$1,431,168.22	\$2,497,937.01	(\$59,592.90)	\$357,710.63	\$417,303.53
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$7,204,583.83	\$10,743,687.39	\$3,539,103.56	\$886,786.63	\$2,980,318.16	\$2,093,531.53
Ending Fund Balance:	\$6,137,815.04	\$12,174,855.61	\$6,037,040.57	\$827,193.73	\$3,338,028.79	\$2,510,835.06

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.